)

MP35435

BeO0Es TIES QTAMTG CRIFIRD, PROMERTE
Of FAP P LIS INE, CONLAHS MROMRETARY
ARDCOHNDERLAL BINTRSLANCH. ITSIALL
=5 LEED CHLY A5 AMTROWED BT WP FUATS
ARD SHALL MO BEGIVE IO DIEES OR
COMED WIHOWN HE WEMINCONIERE O
M PUVPS. RETURH G0 MPMURSS FROMMLE
TEEHRIDUSEED

PART MUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL
I MP 2245 DIZCHARGE FLARMGE 1.5 MFT CAST IROM
2 MP3T141 C-RIMG A5-14% WITOM
3 MP3T14D FIPE PLUG 1/2'MPT TIMC PLATED STEEL
4 MPZ2Z53 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55
5 MPZI256D SEAL ASSEMBLY SWC 55
& MP3AZ35 O-RIMNG A5-548-158 WITOM
7 MPZ2255 SASKET LEXIDE MI-2D85
B MPZ2A%45 CAPSCREW: 5/14-18X3/4 PATCH |304 55
v P 25904 |AOAFTOR CAST ROk
o MPZ1251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-14%7/8 304 55
i1 MPZ1255 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55
hPZE002 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 303 5%
MPZ21242 CAP 3CREW HH 5/16-18 X 7/8 304 35
MP21 238 LOCKWASHER 5/16 X 18 304 35
MPZ2253 SUCTION FLAMGE 1.5 MPT CAST [RON
MP33&24 FLAFFPER ASSEMBLY BLIMA
MPA1 4TS FIFE PLUG: 144 HFT STEEL
MPZ2Z3] HOUSING CAST IROM
MPZ225D WEAR FLATE STEEL
MP3F 137 SCREW FHS 5/16-18 ¥ 5/8 304 35 2
MP 22655 HEX 1AM MUT 304 35 I
MPZEA42 INMPELLER CAST IROM I
T e MP PUMPS, INC.
B FEASER, MICHIGAN JBD2S, U5.A

AFLACEDU £ 1010
AMCULAR O = 17 [t

T==smaz |=inc=r. AFTE=Y. Lo =313
DO MOT SCALE = |anoezi| ee I

EEET DU g k1

lmm

SF |30 | =2

IE'}'FI'IEIIT""I.'I

] =] T

]

FMEPPK C:CCMTR 578 FA 5.0 55C V-FLP

e

MP39435




